
HOTEL 

 

LOCATION 

 

4 NIGHTS 

 

3 NIGHTS 

 

Meal Plan 

Turtlebay Beach Club 

 

BOOKING WINDOW 

 

(1st Sept – 30th Sept. 2025) 

 

Watamu 

 

43,840 

 

65,200 

 

32,880 

 

48,900 

 

All Inclusive  

 

20th Dec- 23rd 
Dec 

 

24th  Dec.-3rd 
Jan 

Pride Inn Paradise Beach Resort 

 

BOOKING WINDOW 

 

(based on availability) 

 

North Coast 

 

32,100 

 

72,500 

 

24,075 

 

54,375 

 

Full Board 

 

1st Dec-21st 
Dec. 

 

22nd Dec.-3rd 
Jan 

Hemingway’s Watamu 

 

BOOKING WINDOW 

 

(based on availability) 

 

Watamu 

 

118,500 

 

99,000 

 

88,875 

 

74,250 

 

All Inclusive 

 

22nd -26th 
Dec. 

 

27th Dec-5th 
Jan 

 


