HOTEL	LOCATION	4 NIGHTS	3 NIGHTS	Meal Plan
Turtlebay Beach Club	Watamu	43,840	32,880	All Inclusive
BOOKING WINDOW		65,200	48,900	20 th Dec- 23 rd Dec
(1 st Sept - 30 th Sept. 2025)				24 th Dec3 rd Jan
Pride Inn Paradise Beach Resort	North Coast	32,100	24,075	Full Board
BOOKING WINDOW		72,500	54,375	1 st Dec-21 st Dec.
(based on availability)				22 nd Dec3 rd Jan
Hemingway's Watamu	Watamu	118,500	88,875	All Inclusive
BOOKING WINDOW		99,000	74,250	22 nd -26 th Dec.
(based on availability)				27 th Dec-5 th Jan